MEMBERS ALLOWANCES - PROPOSALS

Allowance

Basic

Group Leader - Con
Deputy - Con
Group Leader - Lab
Deputy - Lab

Group Leader - Lib
Deputy - Lib

Group Leader - Ind
Deputy - Ind

Committee Chairman
Committee - Vice Chair.

Sub Committee Chair.

Chairman
Vice Chairman

Proposal for Carers Allowance

Proposal for Co - Optees Allowance

Total Cost For Year (All Members Claiming)

Note: Group Leaders and Deputy payments will change after the May

Elections

Appendix 2

Scheme
At
Suggested
Maximum
£

3,000
2,139
238

976
108

1,200
300

0

6,000
1,500

2,000
1,200

144,662



Cons

Lab

Lib

Ind

Non Group

Total

No.
In
Grp

32

39

No.
Grp.
Leaders
32 1
0 0
4 1
0 0
3 0

39 2



