## MEMBERS ALLOWANCES - PROPOSALS

Allowance	Scheme At Suggested Maximum £
Basic	3,000
Group Leader - Con Deputy - Con Group Leader - Lab Deputy - Lab Group Leader - Lib Deputy - Lib Group Leader - Ind Deputy - Ind	2,139 238 0 0 976 108 0 0
Committee Chairman Committee - Vice Chair.	1,200 300
Sub Committee Chair.	0
Chairman Vice Chairman	6,000 1,500
Proposal for Carers Allowance	2,000
Proposal for Co - Optees Allowance	1,200
Total Cost For Year (All Members Claiming)	144,662

Note: Group Leaders and Deputy payments will change after the May Elections

No.	No.
In	Grp.
Grp	Leaders

Cons	32	32	1
Lab	0	0	0
Lib	4	4	1
Ind	0	0	0
Non Group	3	3	0
Total	39	39	2